europa    power    breeze
savona wall
Savona’s semi-circular surfaces accentuate this range hood’s European design with delicate reflections
of light and shadows. Underneath the 11” tall body, Savona features a robust 685-CFM fan that operates
at an ultra quiet 1 sone on normal working speed. ICON Touch™ controls with 5 speeds and our exclusive
ACT™ technology make this hood a standout choice. Also available in powder-coated black and white.
Min.-Max. CFM 200 - 685
Min.-Max. Sones 1 - 6
Min.-Max. CFM 200 - 390 200 - 290
Min.-Max. Sones 1 - 4 1 - 3
TM
CI N T E R N A L  B L OW E R
S TA N DA R D
I N T E R N A L  B L OW E R  w i t h
A I R F L OW  C O N T R O L  T E C H N O L O GY ™
ACT™ is a feature built into specific Zephyr hoods allowing you to limit the maximum
blower CFM to meet local code requirements.
M A R 1 4 . 0 3 0 1 Zephyr Ventilation    |    2277 Harbor Bay Parkway  Alameda, CA 94502    |    888.880.VENT    |    zephyronline.com
europa    power    breezesavona wall  |  europa
S I Z E
ZSA-E30CB / ZSA-E30CS / ZSA-E30CW
ZSA-M90CB / ZSA-M90CS / ZSA-M90CW
30”
36”
P E R F O R M A N C E
INTER NA L , MIN.-M A X . BLOW ER CFM 200 - 685
I N T E R N A L ,  M I N . - M A X .  S O N E S 1 - 6
C O L O R
Z S A-E 3 0 CB / Z S A-M9 0 CB
Z S A-E 3 0 C S / Z S A-M9 0 C S
Z S A-E 3 0 C W / Z S A-M9 0 C W
Black
Stainless Steel
White
F E AT U R E S
A C T ™ Yes
C O N T R O L S ICON Touch™
S P E E D  L E V E L S 5*
5  M I N U T E  A U T O  D E L AY- O F F Yes
L I G H T I N G Halogen, 50W x 2
D U A L  L E V E L  L I G H T I N G Yes
F I LT E R S Aluminum Mesh x 2
R E C I R C U L AT I N G  O P T I O N Yes
DUCT COVER EXTENSION OPTION Yes, Up to 12’ Ceiling
D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
V E R T I C A L  -  I N T E R N A L 6” Round
H O R I Z O N TA L  -  I N T E R N A L NA
A C  P O W E R 120V, 60Hz at Max. 3.5A
O P T I O N A L   A C C E S S O R I E S
R E C I R C U L AT I N G  K I T ZRC-00SV
D U C T  C O V E R  E X T E N S I O N
Z S A-E 3 0 CB / Z S A-M9 0 CB
Z S A-E 3 0 C S / Z S A-M9 0 C S
Z S A-E 3 0 C W / Z S A-M9 0 C W
Z1C-01SAB
Z1C-01SA
Z1C-01SAW
U N I V E R S A L  M A K E - U P  A I R  K I T MUA008A
M O U N T I N G  H E I G H T * 26” - 34”
WA R R A N T Y 3 Years Parts, 1 Year Labor
FRONT
SIDE
TOP
9”
1”
29 15/16”, 35 7/16”
7 1/2”
19 1/2”
11
”
4”
6 ”
CL
1”
1/2”
STANDARD
min. ducted - 28”
min. recirc. - 32”
max. - 45”
Z1C-01SA, Z1C-01SAB,
Z1C-01SAW
min. ducted - 45 1/2”
min. recirc. - 50”
max. - 80”
C E I L I N G  H E I G H T 8’ 8.5’ 9’ 9.5’ 10’ 10.5’ 11’ 12’
STANDARD
DUCT COVER
Ducted Mounting Height* 26”-32” 26”-34” 27”-34” 33”-34” NA NA NA NA
Recirc. Mounting Height* 26”-28” 26”-34” 27”-34” 33”-34” NA NA NA NA
EXTENSION
DUCT COVER
Ducted Mounting Height* NA NA 26”-26.5” 26”-32.5” 26”-34” 26”-34” 26”-34” 28”-34”
Recirc. Mounting Height* NA NA NA 26” - 28” 26”-34” 26”-34” 26”-34” 28”-34”
*When ACT™ is enabled the maximum speed levels will change. ACT 390 CFM = 4 speeds and ACT 290 CFM = 3 speeds.
**Mounting height refers to distance between top of a 36” tall cooking surface and bottom of hood.
Specifications subject to change, check zephyronline.com for up-to-date information.